
Grinnell College HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:01 PM  1/16/2026  Page 1

2026 Grinnell Invite - 1/16/2026 to 1/17/2026

Results - Friday Finals
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGRIN1 1:22.52

Pfaff, Spencer M FR Feilmeyer, Evan F SO

Adl, Rommin N SR Donovan, Aidan J SO

20.64 21.05 19.8820.95

ASAU-IA2 1:23.08

Stevenson, Riley SO Hopewell, Gavin SO

Gaber, Carter JR Werrett, Cory JR

21.54 21.02 19.7920.73

AAUGC-IL3 1:25.35

Rettig, Luke I JR Anguelov, Emanuel P FR

McCormack, Jake M FR McGuire, Teddy B SO

21.37 21.53 21.2221.23

BGRIN4 x1:26.43

Tsukuda, Noah JR Jarrar, Jafar JR

Lim, Ryan K FR Ingraham, Evan M FR

22.10 21.42 20.9721.94

ANWU5 1:27.37

Heaton, Carter SO Holton, Jaryd SO

Courtney, Caleb FR Trotman, Kai SR

22.38 21.67 21.2522.07

BAUGC-IL6 x1:27.43

Bannister, Oskar SR Chapon, Henry SO

Quesnell, William FR Lechleitner, Trentin SO

21.98 21.79 21.2022.46

CAUGC-IL7 x1:27.58

Palmroos, Ian JR Castillo, Cesar SR

Meyer, Matthew D SO Kulisek, Sam J JR

22.32 21.42 22.2121.63

BSAU-IA8 x1:28.14

Pappous, Panagiotis JR Thomas, Luke SO

Prull, Carter SR Zarhin, Benny SR

22.16 21.90 22.1021.98

BNWU9 x1:29.43

Greyling, Cullen SO Bender, Jack FR

Cleveland, Teagan FR Hoesing, Brodie SO

22.94 22.62 21.7022.17

ACOE-IA10 1:29.98

Rangelov, Kamen SO Deacon, Maxwell SO

Hamann, Eddie R FR Riggins, Peyton D FR

21.52 22.72 23.0722.67

CSAU-IA11 x1:30.12

Van Dyke, Henry JR Saenz Liberal, Gonzalo JR

Noller, Thomas SR Nelson, Nathan FR

22.80 23.02 22.2122.09

CGRIN12 x1:30.43

Zhou, Christopher JR Velte, Luke G SO

Roberts, Zachary SO Lumonya, Samora JR

22.33 22.94 22.8122.35

AQU-IL13 1:30.46

May, Nolan SR Weaver, Keaton JR

Acero, Nick FR Schertz, Colin FR

23.60 22.87 21.6222.37

DSAU-IA*14 x1:31.33

Ferre Aguero, Adrian FR Ascua, Lucas SR

Wileman, Joe FR Miller, Finn FR

23.55 22.68 22.5322.57

ADU-IA*14 1:31.33

Seifert, Marcus S SO Taylor, Carter L FR

Roscoe, Paul A SR Vande Vegte, Micah A FR

21.28 23.57 21.9224.56

ESAU-IA16 x1:32.29

De Armas, Juan FR Ipilinga, Delbert FR

Meo, Vincent JR Boerke, Landon FR

23.41 23.30 22.2723.31

CNWU17 x1:32.37

Miller, Ben FR Zurn, Alec JR

Otaka, Landen JR Danner, Jake SO

22.89 22.96 22.5024.02

DAUGC-IL18 x1:32.75

Glazebrook, Finn FR Whalen, Joshua S SO

Nord, Max C SO Smith, Wilson V FR

23.09 23.56 22.3123.79

ALUTH-IA19 1:33.99

Cochran, Noah SO Allsup, Ian T JR

Wickum, Josiah SO Armstrong, Gabe J SR

22.94 23.84 24.0323.18

FSAU-IA20 x1:34.16

Schneider, David SR Taylor, Michael JR

Sproule, Luke SR Calhoun, Nathan SO

24.55 22.92 23.2923.40

BCOE-IA21 x1:37.74

Crosland, Jacob FR Lawshe, Isaiah JR

Coniglio, Nino JR Espinosa, Reilly FR

24.28 24.86 23.9724.63

GSAU-IA22 x1:40.90

Kuennen, Tate SR Domonkos, Gyorgy FR

Gillham, Sam SR Blasen, Joseph SO

24.04 24.59 27.8124.46

DNWU23 x1:41.29

O'Rourke, Colin JR Nicholson, Luke SO

Krikac, Calum FR Vasquez, Tommy JR

25.14 26.24 25.0724.84

BLUTH-IA24 x1:44.46

Sanger, Kaden FY Buchanan, Jack SO

Perry, Alex FY Nelson, Tor FY

25.47 25.45 28.8124.73

BSC- I25 1:44.53

Olds, Christopher SR Jones, Aidan SO

Dolphin, Tyce SO Pichler, Carter SO

26.69 26.73 24.2226.89

ASC- I--- DQ

Thoms, Corbin SO Snyder, Brett JR

Blair, Tristan SO Oosterhuis, Jared SR

25.13 24.83 22.7424.44

 
#2  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANWU1 1:36.31

Lazzaretto, Elena SR Gibbs, Hannah SO

Massa Micon, Bea SO O'Neil, Lydi JR

24.25 23.80 23.3924.87

AGRIN2 1:39.53

Vogler, Ciara SR Morse, Tory D FR

Juethner, Sophie SR Cook, Samantha A JR

25.12 24.79 24.9224.70

AUNK-MW3 1:40.53

McGraw, Jacey FR Baxa, Jaedyn FR

Buse, Katy SO Waddington, Maggie SR

26.62 24.98 24.0324.90

AAUGC-IL4 1:41.28

Mihm, Kendle JR Vogen, Charlotte C FR

Warren, Sophia L FR Pheneger, Mya G FR

25.25 25.90 25.2024.93

ASAU-IA5 1:43.05

Gute, Anna JR Bobeldyk, Grace SR

Artabe, Irene SR Ewanic, Sophia SO

25.36 25.09 26.3926.21

BAUGC-IL6 x1:43.87

Stoddard, Caitlin E JR Sholl, Livy R SR

Blaha, Kylee JR Koonce, Giselle C SO

25.97 25.82 25.6326.45

ASCU-MN7 1:44.19

Chandler, Natalie J SR Hochstetler, Ella G SR

Grotbo, Jordyn E JR Weil, Olivia F SR

26.66 24.99 26.5326.01

ADU-IA8 1:45.07

Borofka, Lucy M SO Corkill, Paige L SR

Baker, Grace E FR Junk, Ellie F SO

26.23 25.83 26.1926.82

BGRIN9 x1:45.61

Ryan, Molly G JR Clarkson, Clare G FR

Dunn, Greta E SR Kwok, Zoe G FR

25.92 27.33 26.9725.39

ACOE-IA10 1:46.38

Gutierrez, Hollye SR Gutierrez, Valerie SR

Schminke, Olivia S FR Pirozek, Natalie JR

26.89 26.17 25.1928.13

BUNK-MW11 x1:46.45

Roche, Gabby SO Madnikoff, Laney FR

Murdoch, Brie FR Brown, Alison JR

27.01 25.88 26.5327.03

AQU-IL12 1:47.06

Jackson, Shelby FR Kraan, Miranda SO

Cummings, Faith SR Pagliaccio, Angelina JR

28.24 27.64 25.2725.91

CAUGC-IL13 x1:47.11

Krol, Victoria FR Kauffeld, Ava SO

Salazar, Natalie M FR Evans, Petra A SO

27.67 27.56 26.2725.61

DNWU14 x1:47.64

Spady, Lili SR Hill, Wesley SO

Maw, Emily JR Fox, Sam SR

26.90 25.87 27.5727.30

CSAU-IA15 x1:47.78

Sylvia, Lyla FR Loeffler, Riley SR

Capman, Kennedy SO Cerbin, Emerson FR

27.07 26.94 25.9927.78

CNWU16 x1:48.73

Aguilar, Sara JR Maw, Lauren FR

Wookey, Ciara SR Warren, Kenzie FR

27.31 27.51 27.0826.83
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Results - Friday Finals
(#2  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

BSAU-IA17 x1:50.57

Hill, Alexis JR O'Grady, Bridget SR

Henson, Kate SR Can Barea, Paulina JR

27.29 27.54 26.7029.04

ENWU18 x1:51.16

Lerch, Hannah SR Litulumar, Shoko FR

Schwebach, Hailey FR Scott, Mia SO

27.61 27.02 27.4829.05

ASC- I19 1:51.63

Carl, Riley SO Robinson, Alli FR

Morrison, Lilly FR Bramlett, Audrey FR

28.06 32.89 27.6223.06

BCOE-IA20 x1:51.94

Hughes, Jordan M FR Fernald, Ashley SO

Wagner, Sia SO Nabarrete, Devyn SO

27.40 29.04 27.7827.72

CGRIN21 x1:52.73

Vale, Annabelle K JR Ballenger-Hudson, Aquila SO

Pease, Della SO Trujillo, Morgan K JR

28.33 29.01 26.5828.81

ALUTH-IA22 1:53.60

Fritts, Ava SO Rutkowski, Marissa SO

van der Tuuk, Esmee FY Hierlinger, Maddy FY

29.23 28.03 28.1828.16

BSCU-MN23 x1:53.96

Sewich, Anna L FR Chikowero, Maka T SR

Hermansen, Sierra G SR Harvey, Nicolette K SR

28.76 29.94 27.5527.71

DAUGC-IL24 x1:54.12

Walker, Mara JR King, Grace E JR

Hummel, Delaney J FR Rusco, Makenzie C JR

26.92 29.84 27.9829.38

BDU-IA25 x1:54.21

Hoezee, Aubrey FR Torner, Ashley G FR

Habashy, Isabelle C FR Bandelin, Emily K SO

27.65 29.31 28.2029.05

BLUTH-IA26 x1:58.69

Flannery, Kate FY Hollingsworth, Eva SO

Thompson, Elise FY Baltz, Melanie FY

29.57 30.14 30.2428.74

CSCU-MN27 x1:59.01

Chattopadhyay, Karina L FR Harden, Isabel A FR

Gilman, Elizabeth A SO Cook, Clare A JR

29.16 30.46 28.7630.63

DSAU-IA28 x2:00.45

Zipperer, Sylvia SO Stephens, Tessa SO

Brewster, Kylie FR Cervantes, Celia SR

29.23 29.73 29.1632.33

CLUTH-IA29 x2:04.52

Mason, Hannah FY DeBruyn, Molly SO

Ibs, Grace JR Teske, Amanda J SR

29.15 30.85 31.1633.36

BNWU--- X1:41.72

Meyer, Lizzie SO Nebola, Haylee FR

Daigle, Sophia FR Schroeter, Ryleigh FR

25.45 25.07 25.0126.19

 
#3  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

AUGC-IL SRLeslie, Tyler1 1:52.83

24.08 28.51 26.3933.85

SAU-IA JRUsov, Marat2 1:55.03

24.59 29.61 27.0933.74

AUGC-IL SOMeyer, Matthew D3 1:58.64

25.27 31.23 27.3634.78

AUGC-IL FRAnguelov, Emanuel P4 1:58.66

24.98 29.74 27.0536.89

GRIN JRYeager, Keely D5 1:59.90

24.97 32.49 28.3534.09

GRIN JRStaszkiewicz, Antoni6 2:00.97

25.25 29.55 28.6737.50

SAU-IA FRWileman, Joe7 2:01.89

26.74 31.31 28.2235.62

SAU-IA SOThomas, Luke8 2:02.25

24.91 33.63 28.9834.73

NWU FRMiller, Ben9 2:02.71

25.71 31.90 29.3835.72

SAU-IA SRNoller, Thomas10 2:06.06

25.79 34.20 28.6837.39

B - Final

NWU FRBender, Jack11 2:00.40

25.13 30.30 28.2336.74

LUTH-IA SRChamberlain, Drew B12 2:02.53

26.38 29.33 28.4938.33

SAU-IA JRTaylor, Michael13 2:04.41

26.35 31.08 29.9437.04

AUGC-IL SOXayachanla, Alex14 2:04.98

26.01 32.34 30.0936.54

QU-IL JRKopsea, Zack15 2:05.53

27.08 32.15 30.0236.28

GRIN SOCerone, Jack A16 2:06.21

27.34 33.85 29.2435.78

COE-IA FRLogsdon, Bodie E17 2:06.27

26.34 33.19 30.2336.51

SC- I FRBriggs, Colby18 2:08.41

28.49 31.61 29.3139.00

NWU JROtaka, Landen19 2:09.06

27.46 34.46 30.4536.69

SAU-IA FRDomonkos, Gyorgy20 2:09.40

27.80 32.15 30.6138.84

C - Final

NWU SOGreyling, Cullen21 2:06.01

27.03 31.22 29.6438.12

SAU-IA SRSchneider, David22 2:07.55

27.30 31.88 29.6838.69

LUTH-IA SRKretz, Kevin C23 2:07.67

25.29 32.61 29.1640.61

SAU-IA SOCalhoun, Nathan24 2:10.07

26.95 33.83 32.4636.83

AUGC-IL JRPalmroos, Ian25 2:10.24

26.26 32.50 30.2841.20

DU-IA FRThigpen, Landon C26 2:14.74

28.06 33.59 32.2840.81

LUTH-IA SRArmstrong, Gabe J27 2:16.00

28.16 37.25 33.2337.36

SAU-IA SRKuennen, Tate28 2:16.74

27.44 36.06 31.6241.62

NWU SONicholson, Luke29 2:20.61

30.62 35.37 33.1641.46

LUTH-IA SOBuchanan, Jack30 2:26.85

28.63 37.69 31.6748.86

 
#4  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRIN SRLopez, Sarah1 2:11.76

28.04 32.85 31.5739.30

NWU SRLazzaretto, Elena2 2:12.73

28.59 34.36 31.2738.51

UNK-MW FRGrace, Joslynn3 2:13.69

29.44 33.94 32.2738.04

GRIN SOKam, Joely M4 2:17.74

29.50 36.50 32.9838.76

SCU-MN SRWeil, Olivia F5 2:17.98

30.76 36.64 31.6438.94

GRIN JRRyan, Molly G6 2:18.56

29.13 33.40 32.2743.76

SC- I FRBramlett, Audrey7 2:19.05

30.28 33.95 33.4841.34

LUTH-IA JRTalerico, Ren8 2:20.59

30.20 36.09 31.9742.33

GRIN SOTerry, Olivia R9 2:22.51

29.47 35.08 34.8043.16

AUGC-IL SRSholl, Livy R10 2:28.18

30.72 39.34 35.8342.29

B - Final

GRIN SRStambaugh, Regan A*11 2:19.43

31.05 33.96 31.4642.96

UNK-MW FRMcGraw, Jacey*11 2:19.43

30.40 34.97 31.8042.26

AUGC-IL SOKauffeld, Ava13 2:20.04

30.00 36.06 33.2640.72

SAU-IA SOCapman, Kennedy14 2:20.74

31.68 35.20 34.1839.68

UNK-MW SOWhitesell, Jaesa15 2:23.04

31.13 38.03 33.9339.95

COE-IA FRHughes, Jordan M16 2:24.15

31.13 37.32 33.5542.15

SCU-MN SRChandler, Natalie J17 2:24.91

29.64 36.47 34.9943.81

UNK-MW FRMadnikoff, Laney18 2:25.41

30.23 37.45 34.7043.03

SCU-MN JRGrotbo, Jordyn E19 2:26.22

30.70 36.96 33.2245.34

SCU-MN SRHochstetler, Ella G20 2:28.36

29.31 36.58 34.6547.82
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C - Final ...   (#4  Women 200 Yard IM)

C - Final

AUGC-IL SOEvans, Petra A21 2:20.98

30.47 36.58 32.8841.05

UNK-MW JRShoemaker, Jayden22 2:27.72

30.62 39.41 35.2242.47

NWU FRLitulumar, Shoko23 2:29.76

32.71 36.42 35.5145.12

SCU-MN SRHermansen, Sierra G24 2:30.40

32.45 39.21 35.1943.55

LUTH-IA FYvan der Tuuk, Esmee25 2:32.56

32.89 37.59 35.0347.05

AUGC-IL JRKing, Grace E26 2:32.80

32.20 37.60 36.5646.44

SCU-MN SRChikowero, Maka T27 2:35.33

34.38 40.16 37.4143.38

UNK-MW JREaton, Juliette28 2:37.20

33.86 41.59 34.5047.25

LUTH-IA JRIbs, Grace29 2:40.34

32.67 39.10 38.5949.98

SCU-MN FRHarden, Isabel A30 2:44.88

33.82 41.22 38.7551.09

 
#5  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRIN SOFeilmeyer, Evan F1 4:39.60

25.47 28.23 28.8228.78

28.42 28.31 29.01 28.44

27.56 26.56

SAU-IA FRDe Armas, Juan2 4:42.41

25.74 28.29 29.0928.50

29.22 28.59 28.43 28.92

28.69 26.94

GRIN JRTsukuda, Noah3 4:44.31

25.34 28.35 29.3629.01

28.74 28.93 29.07 29.12

28.94 27.45

NWU SOCantorna, Zachary4 4:46.26

26.37 28.36 29.0228.77

29.34 29.11 29.15 29.21

29.03 27.90

QU-IL SOChalat, Wojciech5 4:49.92

25.78 28.47 29.2328.96

29.69 29.53 29.86 30.13

29.78 28.49

NWU SOHolton, Jaryd6 4:50.18

26.54 28.81 29.5829.22

30.13 29.38 29.60 29.65

29.18 28.09

AUGC-IL SOHerstedt, Ethan P7 4:54.42

26.42 28.57 29.2429.35

29.54 29.82 30.32 30.75

30.64 29.77

GRIN SOKafumbe, John8 5:00.07

26.73 29.30 29.7529.51

30.40 30.41 30.43 31.36

31.55 30.63

SAU-IA JRMeo, Vincent9 5:02.33

26.83 28.96 30.2729.69

30.66 31.13 31.26 31.64

31.34 30.55

LUTH-IA SOSchleicher, Samuel10 5:03.28

27.01 29.14 30.6329.72

31.02 31.06 31.27 31.40

31.38 30.65

B - Final

AUGC-IL FRGraham, Matteo R11 4:58.81

27.32 29.65 29.5929.77

29.90 30.35 30.60 30.87

30.88 29.88

AUGC-IL SRBannister, Oskar12 5:00.52

26.96 30.09 31.1130.32

30.80 30.98 30.67 30.68

30.57 28.34

QU-IL JRMartinez Barragan, Jeronimo13 5:02.33

27.23 30.37 31.0430.88

31.38 30.66 31.11 30.51

30.39 28.76

QU-IL SROwen, Grant14 5:03.52

27.18 30.19 31.0030.58

31.19 31.26 30.98 31.22

30.66 29.26

SAU-IA FRFerre Aguero, Adrian15 5:04.43

27.13 30.33 31.6430.64

30.84 30.97 30.77 30.84

31.06 30.21

AUGC-IL SOWhalen, Joshua S16 5:06.49

27.41 30.62 31.2331.52

31.09 30.63 30.80 31.35

31.28 30.56

AUGC-IL JRKulisek, Sam J17 5:07.70

27.32 30.23 31.5531.02

31.77 31.44 31.41 31.70

31.26 30.00

SAU-IA FRMiller, Finn18 5:09.57

27.29 30.26 31.1131.65

31.78 32.11 32.02 32.22

31.26 29.87

NWU JRVasquez, Tommy19 5:15.78

28.54 31.18 31.9031.70

32.19 32.38 32.15 32.48

32.42 30.84

AUGC-IL SONord, Max C20 5:16.45

26.94 30.63 31.7731.35

31.58 31.74 32.36 33.93

33.19 32.96

C - Final

LUTH-IA SOWickum, Josiah21 5:15.83

28.41 32.23 32.7632.50

32.61 32.37 32.36 31.90

30.92 29.77

COE-IA FRCrosland, Jacob22 5:17.89

27.70 31.68 32.7632.53

33.12 32.93 32.37 31.91

32.14 30.75

DU-IA SOSeifert, Marcus S23 5:18.95

29.45 34.48 32.8033.39

32.55 32.30 32.88 31.98

31.28 27.84

LUTH-IA FYSanger, Kaden24 5:19.56

28.95 32.24 32.8332.49

32.58 33.06 32.46 32.77

32.34 29.84

COE-IA FREspinosa, Reilly25 5:20.83

28.26 31.97 33.0132.62

32.60 33.33 33.15 32.32

32.47 31.10

NWU JRO'Rourke, Colin26 5:23.38

27.68 31.90 32.1632.69

31.13 32.58 33.42 34.77

35.01 32.04

SAU-IA SRGillham, Sam27 5:24.29

28.81 31.34 32.0731.81

32.40 33.42 33.36 33.79

33.99 33.30

COE-IA JRLawshe, Isaiah28 5:29.25

28.37 31.19 33.1332.40

33.46 33.15 34.19 34.10

34.87 34.39

SC- I SOBlair, Tristan29 5:38.03

28.69 32.45 33.7033.01

34.24 35.25 35.64 35.85

35.79 33.41

COE-IA SOYi, Joshua30 5:53.97

31.04 33.17 35.3834.87

36.24 36.51 36.45 37.22

37.17 35.92

 
#6  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRIN FRLyons, Nina C1 5:14.97

27.78 30.27 32.2231.56

32.24 32.47 32.20 32.50

32.20 31.53

GRIN SOComer, Maya M2 5:17.19

28.78 31.92 31.8532.06

32.03 32.28 32.35 32.41

32.49 31.02

SAU-IA SRBobeldyk, Grace3 5:17.98

27.77 30.80 32.2331.60

32.49 32.81 33.19 33.04

32.59 31.46
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A - Final ...   (#6  Women 500 Yard Free)

QU-IL SRTiesinga, Chantal4 5:18.18

29.13 31.49 32.2132.31

32.38 32.25 32.28 32.47

32.25 31.41

AUGC-IL SOKoonce, Giselle C5 5:18.62

28.11 31.31 32.0731.96

32.33 32.43 32.77 33.33

32.80 31.51

AUGC-IL FRShapley, Savannah E6 5:20.39

28.95 31.50 32.7432.18

32.72 32.83 32.87 32.91

32.45 31.24

GRIN JRCook, Samantha A7 5:21.54

29.20 31.61 32.4832.20

33.17 33.09 33.13 33.25

32.43 30.98

GRIN SOO'Hara, Zeb B8 5:23.28

29.03 31.81 33.2532.58

33.15 33.08 33.41 33.23

32.56 31.18

NWU FRSchroeter, Ryleigh9 5:26.03

29.68 32.56 33.5833.27

33.30 33.17 33.43 33.11

32.43 31.50

SAU-IA FRLeMaster, Claire10 5:32.51

29.21 32.75 34.0433.44

34.15 34.52 33.69 33.95

34.01 32.75

B - Final

GRIN SOGawlick, Megan E11 5:30.33

30.99 33.10 33.6333.29

33.50 33.44 33.29 33.39

33.27 32.43

AUGC-IL JRSpacek, Avery L12 5:30.42

29.74 31.97 33.2532.79

33.51 33.87 34.06 34.33

34.27 32.63

NWU SOLeslie, Sydney13 5:31.01

30.56 32.92 33.3133.70

33.61 33.63 32.97 33.45

33.62 33.24

NWU FRDaigle, Sophia14 5:32.22

29.09 33.01 33.9133.79

34.08 34.26 33.80 34.53

34.20 31.55

SAU-IA SRBowser, Annaliese15 5:32.65

29.55 32.21 33.3333.15

33.79 34.07 34.27 34.47

34.62 33.19

LUTH-IA FYJohnson, Annemarie16 5:37.13

30.51 33.86 34.2034.45

34.19 34.69 34.26 34.10

34.04 32.83

AUGC-IL FRKrol, Victoria17 5:38.14

30.32 33.39 34.3834.39

34.41 34.57 34.38 34.51

34.33 33.46

NWU SRSpady, Lili18 5:38.24

30.82 33.52 33.4633.80

33.90 34.54 34.61 35.14

35.21 33.24

GRIN SOHopkins, Josephine M19 5:43.76

30.52 33.81 34.1834.37

34.64 34.64 35.24 35.19

35.84 35.33

GRIN FRStark, Maddie20 5:44.10

30.42 33.67 35.2734.49

35.15 35.49 35.21 35.14

34.94 34.32

C - Final

AUGC-IL JRWalker, Mara21 5:38.86

31.12 33.66 33.9934.30

34.18 34.62 34.83 34.50

34.53 33.13

UNK-MW SRFinch, Miriam22 5:41.71

30.06 32.63 34.2033.36

34.84 35.20 35.59 35.57

35.39 34.87

SCU-MN FRChattopadhyay, Karina L23 5:45.28

29.86 33.27 35.0935.06

35.05 35.74 35.36 35.55

35.75 34.55

AUGC-IL JRStoddard, Caitlin E24 5:48.16

30.48 34.25 35.5835.30

35.20 35.91 36.56 36.37

35.61 32.90

UNK-MW SOFink, Josephine25 5:48.24

30.68 33.92 35.7735.20

36.03 35.70 35.96 36.18

35.54 33.26

AUGC-IL FRKnox, Sammie J26 5:48.28

31.51 34.76 35.7535.35

35.44 36.05 35.58 35.75

34.99 33.10

SCU-MN SRHarvey, Nicolette K27 5:49.17

30.76 33.61 34.9134.62

35.75 35.80 35.96 36.39

36.29 35.08

LUTH-IA SORutkowski, Marissa28 5:50.80

30.45 34.18 35.2935.23

35.60 36.47 36.72 35.86

36.17 34.83

SC- I FRRobinson, Alli29 5:51.21

30.70 34.42 35.6035.11

36.14 36.12 36.28 36.45

36.22 34.17

AUGC-IL FRHummel, Delaney J30 5:55.84

31.36 34.57 36.2135.46

36.51 36.63 37.11 36.88

36.05 35.06

 
#7  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SAU-IA FRJacquet, Maximo1 49.33

23.35 25.98

SAU-IA SOCoetzer, Jayden2 50.81

24.62 26.19

SAU-IA SOStevenson, Riley3 51.99

25.04 26.95

GRIN FRIngraham, Evan M4 52.26

25.24 27.02

SAU-IA JRGaber, Carter5 52.78

25.78 27.00

AUGC-IL SRCastillo, Cesar6 52.99

25.36 27.63

SAU-IA SOHopewell, Gavin7 53.08

25.76 27.32

AUGC-IL SOLechleitner, Trentin8 53.88

26.15 27.73

AUGC-IL JRRettig, Luke I9 54.12

25.50 28.62

GRIN SOStiglitz, Gavin D10 54.18

25.97 28.21

B - Final

LUTH-IA SRChamberlain, Drew B11 53.01

25.88 27.13

NWU SOGreyling, Cullen12 54.38

25.94 28.44

NWU JRZurn, Alec13 54.89

26.67 28.22

SAU-IA JRSaenz Liberal, Gonzalo14 55.70

26.58 29.12

SAU-IA FRBoerke, Landon15 56.65

26.88 29.77

COE-IA FRHamann, Eddie R16 56.92

27.29 29.63

GRIN JRLumonya, Samora17 58.04

28.82 29.22

DU-IA FRVande Vegte, Micah A18 58.96

28.81 30.15

QU-IL JRWeaver, Keaton19 59.79

28.46 31.33

QU-IL SRMay, Nolan20 1:02.27

27.15 35.12

C - Final

SC- I FRBriggs, Colby21 59.33

29.16 30.17

COE-IA SODeacon, Maxwell22 1:00.41

29.05 31.36

GRIN SOVelte, Luke G23 1:00.79

29.07 31.72

COE-IA FRRiggins, Peyton D24 1:01.39

29.30 32.09

DU-IA FRThigpen, Landon C25 1:01.50

29.84 31.66
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2026 Grinnell Invite - 1/16/2026 to 1/17/2026

Results - Friday Finals
C - Final ...   (#7  Men 100 Yard Back)

AUGC-IL JRBajda, Chris26 1:03.14

30.00 33.14

LUTH-IA JRAllsup, Ian T27 1:03.95

30.06 33.89

SC- I SOPichler, Carter28 1:04.97

31.77 33.20

SC- I SODolphin, Tyce29 1:05.04

31.02 34.02

SC- I SOThoms, Corbin--- DQ

33.35 34.94

 
#8  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NWU SOMassa Micon, Bea1 58.09

27.77 30.32

GRIN FRBennett, Simone2 58.59

28.07 30.52

UNK-MW SRWaddington, Maggie3 59.35

29.12 30.23

NWU FRNebola, Haylee4 59.76

29.19 30.57

GRIN JRRyan, Molly G5 1:00.97

29.48 31.49

NWU SOMeyer, Lizzie6 1:01.22

30.02 31.20

AUGC-IL FRSalazar, Natalie M7 1:01.59

29.38 32.21

GRIN SRDunn, Greta E8 1:02.73

30.76 31.97

NWU SRFox, Sam9 1:03.24

30.27 32.97

GRIN SRStambaugh, Regan A10 1:03.61

31.18 32.43

B - Final

UNK-MW FRBaxa, Jaedyn11 1:02.66

29.79 32.87

GRIN FRRestrepo, Maria Cristina C12 1:03.19

31.08 32.11

GRIN SRJuethner, Sophie13 1:03.46

30.39 33.07

SAU-IA JRGute, Anna*14 1:03.77

30.98 32.79

DU-IA SOBorofka, Lucy M*14 1:03.77

30.50 33.27

SAU-IA SOEwanic, Sophia16 1:04.13

30.63 33.50

QU-IL FRJackson, Shelby17 1:04.26

30.89 33.37

COE-IA SRGutierrez, Hollye18 1:04.81

30.73 34.08

SAU-IA SRLoeffler, Riley19 1:04.85

31.48 33.37

GRIN FRClarkson, Clare G20 1:06.91

31.41 35.50

C - Final

GRIN JRDurham, Bea E21 1:04.73

31.87 32.86

UNK-MW FRMcGraw, Jacey22 1:04.85

31.87 32.98

SCU-MN SRChandler, Natalie J23 1:05.89

32.13 33.76

NWU FRLitulumar, Shoko24 1:06.00

31.48 34.52

QU-IL JRPerales, Hailey25 1:06.71

32.86 33.85

GRIN JRRousseau, Eva26 1:07.08

32.54 34.54

LUTH-IA FYvan der Tuuk, Esmee27 1:07.70

32.86 34.84

SC- I FRMcCusker, Gwennie28 1:07.81

32.73 35.08

QU-IL SOKraan, Miranda29 1:07.98

33.43 34.55

SAU-IA JRHill, Alexis30 1:10.33

33.48 36.85

 
#9  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

COE-IA SORangelov, Kamen1 2:03.51

27.79 31.70 31.8432.18

NWU JRRosatelli, Mattia2 2:07.06

28.71 31.83 33.0233.50

SAU-IA JRUsov, Marat3 2:07.69

28.56 32.26 33.9532.92

SAU-IA SOThomas, Luke4 2:09.33

29.55 32.47 34.1133.20

GRIN JRYeager, Keely D5 2:09.35

30.18 32.08 33.1533.94

AUGC-IL FRJacob, Alejandro6 2:13.36

29.59 33.34 35.7434.69

AUGC-IL SOMeyer, Matthew D7 2:13.37

29.42 34.60 34.2835.07

SAU-IA FRWileman, Joe8 2:14.79

30.36 33.74 35.0635.63

GRIN SOCerone, Jack A9 2:17.19

31.15 34.31 35.6636.07

GRIN JRJarrar, Jafar10 2:18.24

30.75 35.24 36.2935.96

B - Final

AUGC-IL SOChapon, Henry11 2:14.88

29.75 34.65 34.7135.77

SAU-IA SRNoller, Thomas12 2:19.95

31.67 35.62 36.4236.24

NWU FRMiller, Ben13 2:24.39

31.40 36.13 38.6338.23

SAU-IA FRIpilinga, Delbert14 2:25.17

31.33 35.94 40.0337.87

COE-IA FRLogsdon, Bodie E15 2:25.62

31.87 37.41 37.9438.40

COE-IA JRLawshe, Isaiah16 2:26.68

32.61 36.82 38.1339.12

SAU-IA SOBlasen, Joseph17 2:30.70

35.23 38.21 38.2039.06

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SAU-IA SRO'Grady, Bridget1 2:26.69

31.89 36.66 39.7738.37

GRIN SOKam, Joely M2 2:28.31

33.38 37.56 38.5038.87

SAU-IA SRArtabe, Irene3 2:28.32

33.78 37.47 38.8238.25

UNK-MW FRGrace, Joslynn4 2:29.92

34.37 38.27 39.1738.11

QU-IL SRCummings, Faith5 2:30.06

32.89 37.12 40.5439.51

NWU SOHill, Wesley6 2:33.22

33.76 38.74 40.6340.09

SAU-IA SRHenson, Kate7 2:33.83

34.38 38.51 40.9739.97

COE-IA SONabarrete, Devyn8 2:34.05

34.63 38.79 40.1940.44

GRIN SOComer, Maya M9 2:34.37

35.78 39.38 39.6539.56

SAU-IA SOCapman, Kennedy10 2:36.80

33.77 39.60 42.0741.36

B - Final

NWU SRWookey, Ciara11 2:35.97

34.27 39.49 41.0541.16

GRIN SOTerry, Olivia R12 2:36.00

35.53 39.06 41.2840.13

UNK-MW SOBuse, Katy13 2:38.06

34.85 40.88 41.0741.26

UNK-MW SOWhitesell, Jaesa14 2:39.80

35.50 41.12 42.0641.12

UNK-MW JRShoemaker, Jayden15 2:40.50

35.52 40.60 42.1342.25

SAU-IA FRCerbin, Emerson16 2:41.94

36.05 40.96 42.5342.40

GRIN FRKwok, Zoe G17 2:44.20

37.13 41.03 43.5442.50

UNK-MW SORoche, Gabby18 2:46.78

37.78 43.04 42.5543.41

DU-IA SOJunk, Ellie F19 2:47.41

37.40 44.20 43.6542.16

COE-IA FRHughes, Jordan M20 2:48.19

36.25 41.77 45.1345.04

C - Final

SC- I FRMorrison, Lilly21 2:46.17

36.93 42.14 43.5843.52

SCU-MN SRHarvey, Nicolette K22 2:48.14

38.88 42.77 42.4144.08

UNK-MW SRWells, Maggie D23 2:49.90

39.05 44.21 42.1644.48
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2026 Grinnell Invite - 1/16/2026 to 1/17/2026

Results - Friday Finals
C - Final ...   (#10  Women 200 Yard Breast)

DU-IA FRTorner, Ashley G24 2:50.11

38.67 42.37 45.3143.76

SCU-MN SRChikowero, Maka T25 2:50.17

38.72 43.14 43.6444.67

GRIN JRKalb-Bourke, Bella26 2:50.40

38.63 43.07 43.9844.72

SCU-MN JRPollard, Richanta C27 2:52.36

39.07 44.16 44.5044.63

NWU JRMaw, Emily28 2:52.72

37.98 44.20 44.8045.74

DU-IA FRHabashy, Isabelle C29 2:58.98

39.89 45.25 46.5847.26

SCU-MN JRGrotbo, Jordyn E30 3:00.15

41.12 45.43 46.9646.64

 
#11  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SAU-IA JRWerrett, Cory1 44.84

21.65 23.19

GRIN SODonovan, Aidan J2 45.30

21.73 23.57

GRIN FRPfaff, Spencer M3 46.26

22.20 24.06

GRIN SRAdl, Rommin N4 46.45

22.29 24.16

AUGC-IL FRAnguelov, Emanuel P5 47.17

22.68 24.49

SAU-IA JRGaber, Carter6 47.47

23.00 24.47

AUGC-IL SOMcGuire, Teddy B7 47.74

23.12 24.62

NWU FRCourtney, Caleb8 47.85

22.65 25.20

SAU-IA SOStevenson, Riley9 47.97

22.88 25.09

SAU-IA SOHopewell, Gavin10 48.41

23.19 25.22

B - Final

SAU-IA FRJacquet, Maximo11 47.16

22.33 24.83

LUTH-IA SRKretz, Kevin C12 47.90

22.58 25.32

NWU SRTrotman, Kai13 47.95

22.70 25.25

NWU SOHeaton, Carter14 47.98

23.17 24.81

AUGC-IL FRMcCormack, Jake M15 48.11

22.89 25.22

QU-IL FRSchertz, Colin16 48.42

23.41 25.01

AUGC-IL SRBannister, Oskar17 48.72

22.94 25.78

SAU-IA JRPappous, Panagiotis18 49.46

24.01 25.45

NWU SOHolton, Jaryd19 49.49

23.69 25.80

AUGC-IL FRQuesnell, William20 50.21

24.27 25.94

C - Final

AUGC-IL SOLechleitner, Trentin21 48.42

23.26 25.16

AUGC-IL JRKulisek, Sam J22 48.87

23.45 25.42

NWU SOHoesing, Brodie23 49.29

23.86 25.43

LUTH-IA SOCochran, Noah24 49.69

23.47 26.22

COE-IA FRHamann, Eddie R25 50.11

24.42 25.69

QU-IL FRAcero, Nick26 50.24

23.81 26.43

SAU-IA FRMiller, Finn27 50.37

24.47 25.90

SAU-IA SRZarhin, Benny28 50.46

24.01 26.45

SAU-IA JRVan Dyke, Henry29 50.47

24.28 26.19

GRIN JRZhou, Christopher30 50.54

23.64 26.90

 
#12  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NWU SOMassa Micon, Bea1 51.99

24.98 27.01

NWU JRO'Neil, Lydi2 52.44

25.28 27.16

UNK-MW SRWaddington, Maggie3 53.71

26.20 27.51

AUGC-IL JRMihm, Kendle4 54.05

26.00 28.05

NWU SOMeyer, Lizzie5 54.44

26.45 27.99

GRIN JRCook, Samantha A6 55.24

26.73 28.51

GRIN FRMorse, Tory D7 55.28

26.24 29.04

SAU-IA JRGute, Anna8 55.56

26.78 28.78

GRIN SRVogler, Ciara9 55.83

26.44 29.39

AUGC-IL SOKoonce, Giselle C10 56.38

27.10 29.28

B - Final

NWU FRSchroeter, Ryleigh11 55.49

27.27 28.22

SAU-IA SRBobeldyk, Grace12 55.60

27.07 28.53

NWU SRSpady, Lili13 55.93

27.05 28.88

QU-IL SRTiesinga, Chantal14 56.32

27.26 29.06

GRIN SRJuethner, Sophie15 56.34

26.91 29.43

DU-IA SOBorofka, Lucy M16 56.40

26.77 29.63

AUGC-IL FRWarren, Sophia L17 56.51

26.55 29.96

AUGC-IL FRPheneger, Mya G18 56.61

27.19 29.42

LUTH-IA SRRounds, Cassie R19 56.70

26.73 29.97

QU-IL JRPagliaccio, Angelina20 56.75

26.93 29.82

C - Final

AUGC-IL SOEvans, Petra A21 55.84

26.90 28.94

UNK-MW FRBaxa, Jaedyn22 55.91

27.10 28.81

GRIN SRDunn, Greta E23 57.33

27.55 29.78

COE-IA JRPirozek, Natalie24 57.43

27.42 30.01

NWU FRMaw, Lauren25 57.78

27.62 30.16

AUGC-IL JRBlaha, Kylee26 57.93

27.67 30.26

NWU FRDaigle, Sophia27 58.20

28.03 30.17

SCU-MN SRHochstetler, Ella G28 58.26

27.56 30.70

AUGC-IL JRWalker, Mara29 58.95

28.42 30.53

SAU-IA FRLeMaster, Claire30 59.81

28.55 31.26

 
#13  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRIN FRIngraham, Evan M1 1:51.06

25.06 28.30 28.5729.13

GRIN SOFeilmeyer, Evan F2 1:53.23

25.07 28.92 29.6229.62

NWU FRCleveland, Teagan3 1:56.62

25.48 29.55 31.1730.42

SAU-IA SOCoetzer, Jayden4 1:57.06

26.06 29.92 30.6430.44

NWU FRBender, Jack5 1:57.79

26.20 29.38 31.7830.43

GRIN JRStaszkiewicz, Antoni6 2:00.60

27.01 30.66 31.6131.32

SAU-IA SRSproule, Luke7 2:00.95

26.76 30.09 33.0331.07

AUGC-IL JRPalmroos, Ian8 2:04.47

26.36 31.50 33.7432.87

AUGC-IL SOXayachanla, Alex9 2:04.48

27.12 31.05 33.3932.92
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2026 Grinnell Invite - 1/16/2026 to 1/17/2026

Results - Friday Finals
A - Final ...   (#13  Men 200 Yard Fly)

AUGC-IL SOHerstedt, Ethan P10 2:07.56

27.98 32.94 33.0633.58

B - Final

LUTH-IA SOSchleicher, Samuel11 2:02.86

27.59 31.35 32.3031.62

COE-IA SODeacon, Maxwell12 2:07.19

27.66 32.29 33.4833.76

NWU JRO'Rourke, Colin13 2:08.85

26.88 32.41 35.1434.42

SAU-IA FRDomonkos, Gyorgy14 2:08.86

28.46 31.84 35.4033.16

SAU-IA SOCalhoun, Nathan15 2:09.80

27.87 32.64 34.5134.78

NWU JROtaka, Landen16 2:10.25

28.88 32.29 34.8634.22

GRIN FRLim, Ryan K17 2:16.31

27.39 32.58 40.0836.26

LUTH-IA SOBuchanan, Jack18 2:17.99

29.21 34.29 36.6837.81

NWU SONicholson, Luke19 2:20.54

31.52 35.31 36.9736.74

LUTH-IA SOGrimm, Will20 2:37.91

34.02 39.89 41.9842.02

 
#14  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRIN SRLopez, Sarah1 2:10.63

28.76 32.98 34.9233.97

NWU SOLeslie, Sydney2 2:13.39

30.51 34.40 34.7033.78

NWU FRNebola, Haylee3 2:16.34

30.56 33.81 36.5635.41

GRIN FRRestrepo, Maria Cristina C4 2:16.67

30.99 35.26 35.4634.96

LUTH-IA JRTalerico, Ren5 2:18.44

29.72 34.80 37.0036.92

GRIN JRZettler, Natasha J6 2:20.34

30.77 34.64 38.5436.39

AUGC-IL FRVogen, Charlotte C7 2:22.44

30.49 36.30 37.7037.95

GRIN FRBedoya-Correa, Sofia8 2:23.93

32.53 37.11 36.9937.30

NWU SOGibbs, Hannah9 2:26.03

31.68 36.24 40.5637.55

GRIN SOGawlick, Megan E10 2:29.75

33.40 38.15 39.2738.93

B - Final

COE-IA SRGutierrez, Valerie11 2:22.65

30.98 35.41 38.8537.41

NWU FRWarren, Kenzie12 2:25.20

32.18 36.47 38.6037.95

SCU-MN FRChattopadhyay, Karina L13 2:28.59

33.07 38.60 37.6439.28

AUGC-IL FRKrol, Victoria14 2:30.96

32.86 37.97 40.3839.75

AUGC-IL SRRyan, Genevieve15 2:32.04

33.21 38.33 40.7639.74

SCU-MN SRWeil, Olivia F16 2:34.48

32.99 37.48 42.4041.61

UNK-MW SRWells, Maggie D17 2:34.98

34.79 39.76 38.7441.69

AUGC-IL FRKnox, Sammie J18 2:35.20

33.84 39.35 41.1740.84

AUGC-IL JRRusco, Makenzie C--- DQ

34.40 40.64 43.7742.55

C - Final

UNK-MW JREaton, Juliette21 2:39.42

34.93 41.25 40.2942.95

LUTH-IA SOFritts, Ava22 2:40.80

33.76 39.92 44.1942.93

UNK-MW FRMurdoch, Brie23 2:44.20

36.15 42.34 42.4243.29

DU-IA SOBandelin, Emily K24 2:44.75

36.61 42.47 41.6644.01

SCU-MN FRHarden, Isabel A25 2:51.43

36.91 43.29 45.4545.78

 
#15  Men 100 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SAU-IA JRWerrett, Cory1 52.02

24.70 27.32

COE-IA SORangelov, Kamen2 52.27

24.35 27.92

DU-IA SOSeifert, Marcus S3 53.29

23.89 29.40

AUGC-IL SRCastillo, Cesar4 53.31

24.17 29.14

NWU JRRosatelli, Mattia5 54.26

25.42 28.84

NWU SOHeaton, Carter6 54.69

25.77 28.92

SAU-IA FRBoerke, Landon7 55.26

25.01 30.25

NWU SOHoesing, Brodie8 55.56

25.40 30.16

NWU SOCantorna, Zachary9 56.63

26.52 30.11

SAU-IA FRDe Armas, Juan10 57.53

B - Final

AUGC-IL SOChapon, Henry11 56.06

26.12 29.94

NWU SODanner, Jake12 56.44

25.89 30.55

GRIN JRJarrar, Jafar13 57.25

27.08 30.17

QU-IL SRMay, Nolan14 57.77

25.37 32.40

SAU-IA FRNelson, Nathan15 57.89

27.19 30.70

QU-IL JRMartinez Barragan, Jeronimo16 58.61

26.88 31.73

LUTH-IA SRArmstrong, Gabe J17 59.18

29.55 29.63

SAU-IA FRIpilinga, Delbert18 59.51

28.52 30.99

SAU-IA JRPappous, Panagiotis19 1:00.75

28.05 32.70

AUGC-IL JRBajda, Chris20 1:01.47

28.58 32.89

C - Final

SAU-IA SRAscua, Lucas21 1:00.06

27.99 32.07

SC- I SROosterhuis, Jared22 1:02.25

28.86 33.39

DU-IA FRTaylor, Carter L23 1:02.87

29.58 33.29

COE-IA JRConiglio, Nino24 1:05.52

28.59 36.93

SAU-IA SOBlasen, Joseph25 1:05.76

30.73 35.03

SC- I SOPichler, Carter26 1:06.36

DU-IA SRRoscoe, Paul A27 1:09.41

32.11 37.30

 
#16  Women 100 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NWU SRLazzaretto, Elena1 1:00.20

28.18 32.02

SAU-IA SRArtabe, Irene2 1:01.47

30.98 30.49

NWU SOHill, Wesley3 1:03.07

32.02 31.05

AUGC-IL JRStoddard, Caitlin E4 1:03.66

32.91 30.75

GRIN FRMorse, Tory D5 1:03.93

33.30 30.63

LUTH-IA SRRounds, Cassie R6 1:05.15

32.20 32.95

LUTH-IA FYJohnson, Annemarie7 1:05.27

31.37 33.90

NWU SRWookey, Ciara8 1:05.28

35.67 29.61

SC- I FRBramlett, Audrey9 1:05.50

31.75 33.75

AUGC-IL SRSholl, Livy R10 1:11.90

38.38 33.52

B - Final

GRIN FRKwok, Zoe G11 1:06.82

32.32 34.50

SAU-IA JRHill, Alexis12 1:08.27

30.78 37.49

QU-IL SOKraan, Miranda13 1:08.60

31.10 37.50

NWU SRLerch, Hannah14 1:08.81

31.01 37.80
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B - Final ...   (#16  Women 100 Yard IM)

DU-IA SRCorkill, Paige L15 1:09.06

31.53 37.53

SC- I FRMcCusker, Gwennie16 1:09.22

31.29 37.93

SAU-IA SRHenson, Kate17 1:09.60

33.27 36.33

QU-IL FRJackson, Shelby18 1:10.13

30.93 39.20

DU-IA SOJunk, Ellie F19 1:10.26

33.55 36.71

NWU JRMaw, Emily20 1:10.91

32.06 38.85

C - Final

COE-IA SRGutierrez, Valerie21 1:09.05

30.75 38.30

SAU-IA JRCan Barea, Paulina22 1:09.10

31.86 37.24

COE-IA FRSchminke, Olivia S23 1:11.23

33.42 37.81

GRIN JRDurham, Bea E24 1:11.52

31.31 40.21

DU-IA FRHabashy, Isabelle C25 1:12.72

34.62 38.10

SAU-IA SOZipperer, Sylvia26 1:13.00

35.38 37.62

SC- I SOCarl, Riley27 1:13.18

33.11 40.07

SC- I FRMorrison, Lilly28 1:13.76

36.26 37.50

LUTH-IA FYBaltz, Melanie29 1:15.31

34.41 40.90

GRIN SOBallenger-Hudson, Aquila30 1:18.20

34.39 43.81

 
#19  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASAU-IA1 3:24.01

Jacquet, Maximo FR Werrett, Cory JR

Coetzer, Jayden SO Gaber, Carter JR

23.71 50.41 56.6126.28

23.45 50.85 21.60 46.14

AGRIN2 3:25.90

Ingraham, Evan M FR Yeager, Keely D JR

Pfaff, Spencer M FR Donovan, Aidan J SO

25.19 52.00 58.6327.10

22.49 49.90 21.42 45.37

BGRIN3 x3:26.42

Adl, Rommin N SR Zhou, Christopher JR

Feilmeyer, Evan F SO Tsukuda, Noah JR

24.86 51.28 58.1426.65

23.43 50.51 21.78 46.49

AAUGC-IL4 3:28.86

Castillo, Cesar SR Addison, Mark D SR

Rettig, Luke I JR Leslie, Tyler SR

25.86 54.11 57.3026.65

23.32 51.55 21.84 45.90

BSAU-IA5 x3:30.46

Stevenson, Riley SO Thomas, Luke SO

Saenz Liberal, Gonzalo JR Hopewell, Gavin SO

24.96 51.42 59.2227.55

24.44 53.49 21.63 46.33

ANWU6 3:31.46

Cantorna, Zachary SO Rosatelli, Mattia JR

Cleveland, Teagan FR Courtney, Caleb FR

26.43 54.40 57.6826.61

24.32 51.89 22.33 47.49

BAUGC-IL7 x3:32.58

Lechleitner, Trentin SO Jacob, Alejandro FR

McCormack, Jake M FR Bannister, Oskar SR

26.41 54.07 58.7716.50

23.46 51.60 22.66 48.14

ALUTH-IA8 3:33.00

Chamberlain, Drew B SR Armstrong, Gabe J SR

Cochran, Noah SO Kretz, Kevin C SR

26.06 53.76 1:00.1128.26

24.01 52.02 22.40 47.11

BNWU9 x3:39.78

Greyling, Cullen SO Hoesing, Brodie SO

Bender, Jack FR Danner, Jake SO

26.21 54.49 1:03.0429.16

24.15 52.20 23.61 50.05

CGRIN10 x3:40.93

Staszkiewicz, Antoni JR Jarrar, Jafar JR

Stiglitz, Gavin D SO Roberts, Zachary SO

27.00 56.19 1:01.6816.27

23.64 52.29 24.01 50.77

ACOE-IA11 3:41.31

Hamann, Eddie R FR Rangelov, Kamen SO

Riggins, Peyton D FR Deacon, Maxwell SO

27.90 57.62 57.4426.71

25.31 55.83 23.68 50.42

DAUGC-IL12 x3:43.25

Xayachanla, Alex SO Chapon, Henry SO

Palmroos, Ian JR Kulisek, Sam J JR

27.22 57.48 1:02.7028.83

24.78 54.26 23.43 48.81

CSAU-IA13 x3:43.90

Boerke, Landon FR Wileman, Joe FR

Kuennen, Tate SR Noller, Thomas SR

26.70 55.64 1:01.4728.59

25.78 56.78 23.94 50.01

DGRIN14 x3:46.13

Lumonya, Samora JR Cerone, Jack A SO

Lim, Ryan K FR Velte, Luke G SO

28.45 57.86 1:03.7129.36

24.23 53.70 23.39 50.86

AQU-IL15 3:46.78

Owen, Grant SR Kopsea, Zack JR

May, Nolan SR Chalat, Wojciech SO

28.14 58.19 1:03.1829.24

24.81 54.63 24.35 50.78

CNWU16 x3:47.04

Zurn, Alec JR Miller, Ben FR

Otaka, Landen JR Heaton, Carter SO

28.16 57.79 1:04.1929.89

26.14 56.21 22.98 48.85

BQU-IL17 x3:48.68

Weaver, Keaton JR Acero, Nick FR

Schertz, Colin FR Martinez Barragan, Jeronimo JR

28.17 58.21 1:04.2929.90

25.43 54.94 24.49 51.24

DSAU-IA18 x3:57.25

Schneider, David SR Blasen, Joseph SO

Calhoun, Nathan SO Nelson, Nathan FR

28.77 59.55 1:11.3333.96

25.65 56.67 23.14 49.70

ESAU-IA19 x3:58.21

Gillham, Sam SR Ipilinga, Delbert FR

Taylor, Michael JR Van Dyke, Henry JR

31.29 1:05.02 1:05.9130.22

25.72 55.65 25.09 51.63

ASC- I20 3:58.59

Briggs, Colby FR Frederick, Ky FR

Snyder, Brett JR Oosterhuis, Jared SR

29.36 1:00.75 1:06.6230.63

27.13 1:00.08 23.74 51.14

DNWU21 x3:59.43

Krikac, Calum FR Holton, Jaryd SO

O'Rourke, Colin JR Nicholson, Luke SO

32.27 1:07.04 1:01.2428.04

26.14 56.30 26.58 54.85

ADU-IA*22 4:01.86

Vande Vegte, Micah A FR Thigpen, Landon C FR

Seifert, Marcus S SO Roscoe, Paul A SR

29.11 1:00.01 1:11.2433.42

23.80 52.15 27.80 58.46

BLUTH-IA*22 x4:01.86

Allsup, Ian T JR Schleicher, Samuel SO

Buchanan, Jack SO Sanger, Kaden FY

29.75 1:02.47 1:05.8430.45

27.08 1:00.31 25.03 53.24

BCOE-IA24 x4:09.53

Crosland, Jacob FR Logsdon, Bodie E FR

Coniglio, Nino JR Espinosa, Reilly FR

31.01 1:04.29 1:05.1031.17

29.82 1:07.64 24.93 52.50

BSC- I25 x4:26.33

Dolphin, Tyce SO Olds, Christopher SR

Thoms, Corbin SO Jones, Aidan SO

31.20 1:04.60 1:16.5135.30

29.76 1:05.01 28.06 1:00.21

CAUGC-IL--- DQ

Anguelov, Emanuel P FR Garland, Michael SR

Glazebrook, Finn FR McGuire, Teddy B SO

26.00 53.34 59.2126.99

24.71 55.45 22.22 47.48
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#20  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANWU1 3:59.28

Nebola, Haylee FR Lazzaretto, Elena SR

Leslie, Sydney SO O'Neil, Lydi JR

29.10 59.73 1:07.9831.89

27.11 58.87 25.01 52.70

AGRIN2 4:01.74

Bennett, Simone FR Kam, Joely M SO

Lopez, Sarah SR Morse, Tory D FR

28.63 59.81 1:09.3032.30

26.79 57.67 26.20 54.96

ASAU-IA3 4:05.42

Artabe, Irene SR O'Grady, Bridget SR

Bobeldyk, Grace SR Gute, Anna JR

29.10 1:00.62 1:08.8231.60

16.40 1:00.87 26.16 55.11

AUNK-MW4 4:08.02

Baxa, Jaedyn FR Whitesell, Jaesa SO

Grace, Joslynn FR Waddington, Maggie SR

30.22 1:03.22 1:11.1631.46

28.14 1:01.06 24.80 52.58

BGRIN5 x4:10.42

Ryan, Molly G JR Comer, Maya M SO

Cook, Samantha A JR Lyons, Nina C FR

29.44 1:01.33 1:11.0033.45

28.31 1:01.40 26.93 56.69

AAUGC-IL6 4:11.37

Salazar, Natalie M FR Stoddard, Caitlin E JR

Vogen, Charlotte C FR Mihm, Kendle JR

29.85 1:01.49 1:13.7333.92

27.85 1:01.96 26.03 54.19

BNWU7 x4:13.33

Meyer, Lizzie SO Wookey, Ciara SR

Gibbs, Hannah SO Schroeter, Ryleigh FR

30.67 1:03.82 1:12.0333.04

27.95 1:02.33 26.34 55.15

CNWU8 x4:15.47

Fox, Sam SR Hill, Wesley SO

Warren, Kenzie FR Maw, Lauren FR

30.53 1:04.40 1:09.5432.89

29.68 1:03.99 27.32 57.54

AQU-IL9 4:20.78

Perales, Hailey JR Pagliaccio, Angelina JR

Cummings, Faith SR Tiesinga, Chantal SR

31.58 1:06.47 1:13.1134.82

29.41 1:05.70 26.39 55.50

BAUGC-IL10 x4:21.57

Pheneger, Mya G FR Evans, Petra A SO

Krol, Victoria FR Warren, Sophia L FR

32.26 1:05.96 1:13.2033.73

30.76 1:07.12 25.95 55.29

CGRIN11 x4:21.83

Dunn, Greta E SR Kwok, Zoe G FR

Restrepo, Maria Cristina C FRTrujillo, Morgan K JR

31.04 1:04.05 1:15.1734.62

29.16 1:02.96 28.07 59.65

ASCU-MN12 4:21.89

Hochstetler, Ella G SR Weil, Olivia F SR

Chandler, Natalie J SR Grotbo, Jordyn E JR

30.74 1:04.35 1:13.0233.78

30.25 1:07.71 27.06 56.81

ACOE-IA13 4:22.14

Gutierrez, Hollye SR Nabarrete, Devyn SO

Gutierrez, Valerie SR Pirozek, Natalie JR

31.35 1:06.44 1:13.0034.12

29.48 1:04.96 26.72 57.74

BSAU-IA14 x4:22.48

Loeffler, Riley SR Capman, Kennedy SO

Hill, Alexis JR Cerbin, Emerson FR

31.88 1:05.89 1:12.5033.48

30.01 1:06.35 27.09 57.74

ALUTH-IA15 4:22.65

van der Tuuk, Esmee FY Johnson, Annemarie FY

Talerico, Ren JR Rounds, Cassie R SR

32.82 1:09.14 1:13.0534.33

28.54 1:03.35 26.72 57.11

DGRIN16 x4:23.54

Juethner, Sophie SR Stambaugh, Regan A SR

O'Hara, Zeb B SO Stark, Maddie FR

31.08 1:04.88 1:15.5935.67

29.35 1:02.80 28.15 1:00.27

CAUGC-IL17 x4:24.77

Blaha, Kylee JR Knox, Sammie J FR

Shapley, Savannah E FR Koonce, Giselle C SO

31.59 1:06.14 1:18.1136.31

29.77 1:04.72 26.75 55.80

BUNK-MW18 x4:25.63

McGraw, Jacey FR Madnikoff, Laney FR

Eaton, Juliette JR Wells, Ellen FR

31.98 1:05.10 1:12.1617.96

30.86 1:08.15 28.79 1:00.22

DAUGC-IL19 x4:27.11

Walker, Mara JR Spacek, Avery L JR

Ryan, Genevieve SR Rusco, Makenzie C JR

32.07 1:05.42 1:15.7635.03

30.82 1:06.29 28.18 59.64

EGRIN20 x4:28.83

Terry, Olivia R SO Zettler, Natasha J JR

Clarkson, Clare G FR Pease, Della SO

31.17 1:04.48 1:15.8134.83

29.62 1:06.70 28.99 1:01.84

ASC- I21 4:32.27

Bramlett, Audrey FR Morrison, Lilly FR

McCusker, Gwennie FR Carl, Riley SO

30.95 1:03.41 1:17.6136.04

31.19 1:08.08 29.00 1:03.17

ADU-IA22 4:34.13

Borofka, Lucy M SO Junk, Ellie F SO

Bandelin, Emily K SO Corkill, Paige L SR

31.92 1:06.88 1:17.0834.79

33.56 1:12.41 27.75 57.76

CSAU-IA23 x4:41.06

Stephens, Tessa SO Henson, Kate SR

Cervantes, Celia SR Sylvia, Lyla FR

37.96 1:18.76 1:12.0233.92

32.43 1:11.80 27.60 58.48

BSCU-MN24 x4:45.49

Sewich, Anna L FR Hermansen, Sierra G SR

Harvey, Nicolette K SR Chattopadhyay, Karina L FR

33.60 1:09.71 1:18.4835.80

33.34 1:13.20 30.28 1:04.10

CSCU-MN25 x4:55.80

Gilman, Elizabeth A SO Chikowero, Maka T SR

Pollard, Richanta C JR Cook, Clare A JR

37.74 1:17.66 1:21.7638.81

33.91 1:12.60 18.39 1:03.78

BLUTH-IA26 x4:56.17

Flannery, Kate FY Baltz, Melanie FY

Ibs, Grace JR Fritts, Ava SO

34.37 1:10.88 1:29.3541.30

32.29 1:22.32 21.63 53.62

BCOE-IA--- DFS

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 20

1. Grinnell College 441.5

2. Nebraska Wesleyan University 387

3. St. Ambrose University 211.5

4. Augustana College 206

5. University of Nebraska Kearney 177.5

6. Luther College 109

7. Coe College 86

8. Quincy University 80

9. Simpson College 72

10. St. Catherine University 69

11. Dordt University 59.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 20

1. St. Ambrose University 449

2. Augustana College 322

3. Grinnell College 303

4. Nebraska Wesleyan University 270

5. Coe College 128

6. Luther College 109

7. Quincy University 78

8. Simpson College 66

9. Dordt University 58


